	[image: ]January
	2026

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	The Naming of Jesus
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Second Sunday of Christmas
	
	Epiphany
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	First Sunday of Epiphany – Baptism of Christ

	
	
	
	
	
	Commemoration of Amy Carmichael

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	Second Sunday of Epiphany
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Third Sunday of Epiphany
	Festival of the Conversion of St Paul
	
	
	
	
	


	notes
	Epiphany
Always interesting to explain to the children that the visit of the wise men came after Christmas in the Christian tradition and that this is what marks the end of the ’12 Days of Christmas’.
	Commemoration of Amy Carmichael may be an interesting story for older children.
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	2026

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Fourth Sunday of Epiphany
	Candlemas
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	Ash Wednesday
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	First Sunday of Lent
	
	
	
	
	
	


	notes
	Candlemas is the traditional name for the Feast of the Presentation of Christ in the Temple (described in Luke Chapter 2). This marks the end of the Christmas season – 40 days after Christ’s birth. 
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	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Second Sunday of Lent
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Third Sunday of Lent
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Mothering Sunday
	
	St Patrick’s Day
	
	Joseph of Nazareth
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Fifth Sunday in Lent
	
	
	The Annunciation
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	Palm Sunday
	
	
	
	
	
	


	notes
	The Annunciation is the annunciation of the birth of Jesus to Mary (9 months before Christmas).
	




	[image: ]April
	2026

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	Maundy Thursday
	Good Friday
(No Colours)
	Holy Saturday

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Easter Day
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Second Sunday of Easter
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Third Sunday of Easter
	
	
	
	St George, martyr, patron of England
	
	St Mark the Evangelist

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	Fourth Sunday of Easter
	
	
	
	
	
	


	notes
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